
Adhesive label DEVICE FROG

30.10.1416.04.15

26.05.15

05.08.15

01.03.16

25.04.16

M00677L

M00681L

M00715G

M00770L

M00786L

1

2

3

4

5

RL

1/1

A4

LAB000016
ID number

Sheet

N° MODIFICATION

Scale

DIN

MATERIAL

White paper label
Black printing

19.5 ±0.3

6
.5

±
0
.3

DRAWING

DATEDATE NAME

CHECKED

Description

For these documents we reserve
ourselves all rights,in particular

all copyrights, also for the case of the
licence distribution or utility model

entry as well as emergence of other patent
rights.These documents remain our property.

They may without our previous agreement
neither multiplied nor third course-adapted

made still in other way to be used.

cwk
Technical Consulting Sàrl

Black (indelebile print)

White (paper adhesive label)

Position

real size 1:1

5:1

AX-XX =production date ( year - week)

by letter A to Z

(A=2000 / B=2001 / .......)

by numbers

01 to 52

by numbers

01 to 52
First-base

production

plant

Based of the 1:1 size
No alteration or modification
of the defined characters size allowed

FCC ID: ZJXBDFROG001
IC: 9685A-BDFROG001

Transmitter

FCC ID: ZJXBDFROG001
IC: 9685A-BDFROG001

Transmitter

Ax-xx

Ax-xx

Art.N°:72169

5V 10mA

Art.N°:72169

5V 10mA

F
C

C
ID

:
Z

J
X

B
D

F
R

O
G

0
0
1

IC
:
9
6
8
5
A

-B
D

F
R

O
G

0
0
1

T
ra

n
s
m

itte
r

A
x
-x

x
A

rt.N
°
:7

2
1
6
9

5
V

1
0
m

A


