



White (paper adhesive label)

Black (indeleble print)



AX-XX = production date (year - week)

First-base production plant by numbers 01 to 52
by letter A to Z (A=2000 / B=2001 /

Based of the 1:1 size
No alteration or modification
of the defined characters size allowed

real size 1:1



For these documents we reserve ourselves all rights, in particular all copyrights, also for the case of the licence distribution or utility model entry as well as emergence of other patent rights. These documents remain our property. They may without our previous agreement neither multiplied nor third course-adapted made still in other way to be used.

DAG
Technical Consulting Sarl

N°	MODIFICATION	DATE	MATERIAL	DRAWING	DATE	NAME			
1	M00677L	16.04.15	White paper label Black printing	CHECKED	30.10.14	RL			
2	M00681L	26.05.15							
3	M00715G	05.08.15	DIN A4		Description Adhesive label DEVICE FROG				
4	M00770L	01.03.16	Scale 5:1 Sheet 1/1	ID number LAB000016					
5	M00786L	25.04.16							